
32. BASV Seniorenadler 2025 in Wernberg

Ergebnisliste  Einzelwertung

am: 10.05.2025

Rang Gramm Prämie

1 Hütter, Claus 1130TF

2 Rebl, Georg 1130WB

3 Ringlstetter, Michael 1110FF

4 Jenke, Thomas 1070WB

5 Wedl, Jürgen 890ZDF

6 Hösl, Christian 880TF

7 Bezold, Jürgen 870 1ZDF

8 Soyer, Beate 850FF

9 Jackermeier, Martin 830TF

10 Lunz, Armin 830WB

11 Zwingel, Norbert 820ZDF

12 Ringlstetter, Thomas 810FF

13 Vierlbeck, Dieter 750WF

14 Rehm, Michael 750WF

15 Klemm, Georg 710WB

16 Maulu, Thomas 670TF

17 Jenke, Hans-Erich 660WB

18 Wimberger, Hans 620TF

19 Endres, Michael 620WF

20 Frank, Gerald 570FF

21 Kurzwart, Josef 560 2WB

22 Rehm, Stefanie 410 3WF

23 Lautner, Friedrich 280ZDF

24 Deininger, Herbert 270WF

25 Neuling, Thomas 230WF

26 Feierlein, Klaus 220WF

27 Obländer, Dirk 10WF

O/E Lederer, Josef FF

Soyer, Willi FF



32. BASV Seniorenadler 2025 in Wernberg

Ergebnisliste  Mannschaftswertung

am: 10.05.2025

Rang Gramm

1 ASG Wernberg-Köblitz e.V. 3030

Rebl, Georg 1130
Jenke, Thomas 1070
Lunz, Armin 830

2 ASG Trausnitzer Fähndlein Landshut 2840

Hütter, Claus 1130
Hösl, Christian 880
Jackermeier, Martin 830

3 ASG Frundsberger Fähndl 2770

Ringlstetter, Michael 1110
Soyer, Beate 850
Ringlstetter, Thomas 810

4 ASG Zirndorf 2580

Wedl, Jürgen 890
Bezold, Jürgen 870
Zwingel, Norbert 820

5 ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München 2120

Vierlbeck, Dieter 750
Rehm, Michael 750
Endres, Michael 620


